
6

20

27

13

28

7

21

14

5

19

12

26

9

2

23

30

16

3

10

24

17

4

11

25

18

8

1

22

15

29

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

JANUARY 2023
IRONWORKS GYM SCHEDULE

statel ineymca.org/schedules

8-10
Pickleball (City)

10:30-11:45  
Silver Sneakers

8:00-9 
Y's Way

10:30-11:45  
Silver Sneakers

8-10
Pickleball (City)

31

8:00-9 
Y's Way

8:00-9 
Y's Way

8:00-9 
Y's Way

8-10
Pickleball (City)

8-10
Pickleball (City)

8-10
Pickleball (City)

10:30-11:45  
Silver Sneakers

10:30-11:45  
Silver Sneakers

10:30-11:45  
Silver Sneakers

8-10
Pickleball (City)

8-10
Pickleball (City)

8-10
Pickleball (City)

8-10
Pickleball (City)

*If no events scheduled, gym is open for basketball.

10:30-11:45
Silver Sneakers

10:30-11:45
Silver Sneakers

10:30-11:45  
Silver Sneakers

10:30-11:45  
Silver Sneakers

8:30-9:30 
Y's Way

8:30-9:30 
Y's Way

8:30-9:30 
Y's Way

8:30-9:30 
Y's Way

8:30-9:30 
Y's Way

12pm-2pm
Pickleball Open
Gym

12pm-2pm
Pickleball Open
Gym

12pm-2pm
Pickleball Open
Gym

12pm-2pm
Pickleball Open
Gym

12pm-2pm
Pickleball Open
Gym

9:15-11am
Pickleball Open
Gym

9:15-11am
Pickleball Open
Gym

9:15-11am
Pickleball Open
Gym

9:15-11am
Pickleball Open
Gym

8-11am
Pickleball Open
Gym

8-11am
Pickleball Open
Gym

8-11am
Pickleball Open
Gym

8-11am
Pickleball Open
Gym



S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

FEBRUARY 2023
IRONWORKS GYM SCHEDULE

statel ineymca.org/schedules

8-10am
YMCA Pickleball
Open Gym (All
Courts Used)

11-11:45am
Silver Sneakers

6:30-7:45pm
North Side: 
Youth Basketball
Practice

South Side: 
Open Shooting
only [No 1/2
court games]

8:45-9:30am
Y's Way

12-2pm
YMCA Pickleball
Open Gym (All
Courts Used)

Schedule subject to change. All other times are open for 1/2 court
play on North Side of gym and South Side of gym open shooting only.

6:30-7:45pm
North Side: 
Youth Basketball
Practice

South Side: 
Open Shooting
only [No 1/2
court games]

6:30-7:45pm
North Side: 
Youth Basketball
Practice

South Side: 
Open Shooting
only [No 1/2
court games]

6:30-7:45pm
North Side: 
Youth Basketball
Practice

South Side: 
Open Shooting
only [No 1/2
court games]

8-10am
YMCA Pickleball
Open Gym (All
Courts Used)

11-11:45am
Silver Sneakers

8-11am
YMCA Pickleball
Open Gym (All
Courts Used)

8:15-9am
Y's Way

9:15-11am
YMCA Pickleball
Open Gym (All
Courts Used)


	Gym Schedule January 2023_IW.pdf
	Gym Schedule February 2023.pdf

