IRONWORKS GYM SCHEDULE

JANUARY 2023



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
1	2 8:30-9:30 Y's Way 12pm-2pm Pickleball Open Gym	3 8-10 Pickleball (City) 10:30-11:45 Silver Sneakers	4	5 8-10 Pickleball (City) 10:30-11:45 Silver Sneakers	8:00-9 Y's Way 9:15-11am Pickleball Open Gym	7 8-11am <i>Pickleball Open</i> <i>Gym</i>
8	9 8:30-9:30 Y's Way 12pm-2pm Pickleball Open Gym	8-10 Pickleball (City) 10:30-11:45 Silver Sneakers	11	8-10 Pickleball (City) 10:30-11:45 Silver Sneakers	13 8:00-9 Y's Way 9:15-11am Pickleball Open Gym	14 8-11am <i>Pickleball Open</i> <i>Gym</i>
15	16 8:30-9:30 Y's Way 12pm-2pm Pickleball Open Gym	8-10 Pickleball (City) 10:30-11:45 Silver Sneakers	18	19 8-10 Pickleball (City) 10:30-11:45 Silver Sneakers	20 8:00-9 Y's Way 9:15-11am Pickleball Open Gym	21 8-11am <i>Pickleball Open</i> <i>Gym</i>
22	23 8:30-9:30 Y's Way 12pm-2pm Pickleball Open Gym	8-10 Pickleball (City) 10:30-11:45 Silver Sneakers	25	26 8-10 Pickleball (City) 10:30-11:45 Silver Sneakers	8:00-9 Y's Way 9:15-11am Pickleball Open Gym	28 8-11am <i>Pickleball Open</i> <i>Gym</i>
29	30 8:30-9:30 <i>Y's Way</i> 12pm-2pm <i>Pickleball Open</i> <i>Gym</i>	31 8-10 Pickleball (City) 10:30-11:45 Silver Sneakers			Gyiii	

IRONWORKS GYM SCHEDULE

FEBRUARY 2023



SUN MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
SUN 8:45-9:30am Y's Way 12-2pm YMCA Pickleball Open Gym (All Courts Used)	8-10am YMCA Pickleball Open Gym (All Courts Used) 11-11:45am Silver Sneakers 6:30-7:45pm North Side: Youth Basketball Practice South Side: Open Shooting only [No 1/2 court games]	6:30-7:45pm North Side: Youth Basketball Practice South Side: Open Shooting only [No 1/2 court games]	8-10am YMCA Pickleball Open Gym (All Courts Used) 11-11:45am Silver Sneakers 6:30-7:45pm North Side: Youth Basketball Practice South Side: Open Shooting only [No 1/2 court games]	FRI 8:15-9am Y's Way 9:15-11am YMCA Pickleball Open Gym (All Courts Used) 6:30-7:45pm North Side: Youth Basketball Practice South Side: Open Shooting only [No 1/2 court games]	SAT 8-11am YMCA Pickleball Open Gym (All Courts Used)